The new 5012KPM(T) and 5015KPM(T) are the latest additions to Pro-face/Xycom's ever expanding line of Industrial
LCD Flat Panel Monitors. Equipped with full alphanumeric membrane keyboards, Interlink Versapoint pointing
devices, and optional analog resistive touch screens, these monitors offer the ultimate in flexibility for human
interface to a PC. Users may connect a PS/2 keyboard and mouse, and one USB device to sealed front panel connec-
tors. High performance 12" (5012KPMT) and 15" (5015KPMT) LCD's deliver superb display quality. Like all Pro-face/
Xycom 5000 Series monitors, the 5012KPM(T) and 5015KPM(T) are UL508 listed, CE compliant and UL approved for use
in Class I & II, Division 2 Hazardous Locations. Whether you choose a Pro-face/Xycom industrial node computer or a
"white box" PC for your next control application, no other Industrial Monitors offer more features than the new

Customer Support Hotline: 734.944.0482
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create an order number, follow the conventions defined by the example order numbers and product configurations.
Example Order Number
Order Number Description
5012KPM Panel mount 12-inch LCD monitor with 800 x 600 resolution, 260K color, Class I Div 2, Class II Div 2, 74-key
reprogrammable/relegendable membrane keyboard, Interlink Vesapoint pointing device and AC power input.
Includes 10' VGA cable (Part No. 3000-CBL-10V), 3m USB cable (Part No. CBL-USB-10AB), terminal block for
creating AC power connection, and user documentation.
5012KPMT Same as above with analog resistive touch screen. Includes 10' serial cable (Part No. CBL-SER-10MF) and
driver software.
5015KPM Panel mount 15-inch LCD monitor with 1024 x 768 resolution, 16.7 million color, Class I Div 2, Class II Div 2,
74-key reprogrammable/relegendable membrane keyboard, Interlink Versapoint pointing device and AC
power input. Includes 10' VGA cable (Part No. 3000-CBL-10V), 3m USB cable (Part No. CBL-USB-10AB), 10'
keyboard/mouse cable (Part NO. CBL-KM-10), terminal block for creating AC power connection and, user
documentation.
5015KPMT Same as above with analog resistive touch screen. Includes 10' serial cable (Part No. CBL-SER-10MF) and
driver software.
Page 5
Accessories (ordered separately)
Order Number Description
3000-CBL-10V 10’ (3 m) coaxial VGA cable; connects monitor to standard VGA card
3000-CBL-25V 25’ (7.5 m) coaxial VGA cable; connects monitor to standard VGA card (consult factory for use with
KPMT monitors)
3000-CBL-50V 50’ (15 m) coaxial VGA cable; connects monitor to standard VGA card (consult factory for use with
KPMT monitors)
CBL-SER10MF 10’ (3 m) serial communication cable, male to female
CBL-SER25MF 25’ (7.5 m) serial communication cable, male to female (consult factory for use with KPMT monitors)
CBL-SER50MF 50’ (15 m) serial communication cable, male to female (consult factory for use with KPMT monitors)
CBL-PS2-10 10' (3m) PS/2 keyboad and mouse cable
3000-USB-03AB 3' (1m) USB touch cable, type A to B
Resolution and Display Size
5012KPM SVGA (800x600) 12-inch, No touch screen
5012KPMT SVGA (800x600) 12-inch, Resistive touch screen